
BOYS 140.4 RESULTS

Boys 140.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 135.6 205.0 10

2 Tucker Baalman Hoxie 137.9 205.0 8

3 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 138.5 205.0 6

4 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 138.9 205.0 4

5 riley  vitt st. paul high school 138.3 200.0 2

6 Harrison Bachman Meade High School 138.7 195.0 1

7 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 136.5 185.0 0

8 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 137.8 185.0 0

9 Joel Barrera Wichita County 136.6 180.0 0

10 Payton Fahey Clifton-Clyde 134.8 175.0 0

11 Quinn Coles Clifton-Clyde 134.5 165.0 0

12 Erhik  Hermosillo Wichita County 138.9 165.0 0

13 Will Haas Clifton-Clyde 139.7 155.0 0

14 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 136.0 150.0 0

15 David  Romero Wichita County 138.1 150.0 0

16 Michael  Newton Clifton-Clyde 139.2 150.0 0

17 Walker Nightingale Canton-Galva High School 140.2 145.0 0

18 Weston Girard Clifton-Clyde 138.0 140.0 0

19 Brady Obley Little River High School 139.7 140.0 0

20 Wyatt Sutton Ness City Eagles 135.1 135.0 0

21 James Eckert Wakefield High School 133.3 125.0 0

22 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 133.7 120.0 0

23 Gannon Evans Canton-Galva High School 137.1 115.0 0

24 Isaac Diercks Hoxie 135.3 0 0

25 Kyron  Koehn Wichita County 136.8 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Cory Beck Pike Valley High School 138.7 0 0

27 Kal-El Robinson Little River High School 140.3 0 0

Boys 140.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 138.5 360.0 10

2 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 136.5 355.0 8

3 riley  vitt st. paul high school 138.3 355.0 6

4 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 135.6 340.0 4

5 Erhik  Hermosillo Wichita County 138.9 325.0 2

6 Joel Barrera Wichita County 136.6 320.0 1

7 Payton Fahey Clifton-Clyde 134.8 315.0 0

8 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 138.9 305.0 0

9 Brady Obley Little River High School 139.7 305.0 0

10 Kyron  Koehn Wichita County 136.8 285.0 0

11 Harrison Bachman Meade High School 138.7 275.0 0

12 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 133.7 260.0 0

13 David  Romero Wichita County 138.1 245.0 0

14 Kal-El Robinson Little River High School 140.3 245.0 0

15 Quinn Coles Clifton-Clyde 134.5 235.0 0

16 Walker Nightingale Canton-Galva High School 140.2 235.0 0

17 Will Haas Clifton-Clyde 139.7 225.0 0

18 Weston Girard Clifton-Clyde 138.0 210.0 0

19 Michael  Newton Clifton-Clyde 139.2 210.0 0

20 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 136.0 205.0 0

21 James Eckert Wakefield High School 133.3 0 0

22 Wyatt Sutton Ness City Eagles 135.1 0 0

23 Isaac Diercks Hoxie 135.3 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Gannon Evans Canton-Galva High School 137.1 0 0

25 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 137.8 0 0

26 Tucker Baalman Hoxie 137.9 0 0

27 Cory Beck Pike Valley High School 138.7 0 0

Boys 140.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 138.5 250.0 10

2 Erhik  Hermosillo Wichita County 138.9 235.0 8

3 Kyron  Koehn Wichita County 136.8 225.0 6

4 Isaac Diercks Hoxie 135.3 215.0 4

5 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 135.6 215.0 2

6 Joel Barrera Wichita County 136.6 215.0 1

7 Payton Fahey Clifton-Clyde 134.8 205.0 0

8 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 138.9 205.0 0

9 riley  vitt st. paul high school 138.3 195.0 0

10 Harrison Bachman Meade High School 138.7 195.0 0

11 Quinn Coles Clifton-Clyde 134.5 175.0 0

12 Will Haas Clifton-Clyde 139.7 175.0 0

13 David  Romero Wichita County 138.1 170.0 0

14 Walker Nightingale Canton-Galva High School 140.2 165.0 0

15 Kal-El Robinson Little River High School 140.3 165.0 0

16 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 136.5 160.0 0

17 Weston Girard Clifton-Clyde 138.0 160.0 0

18 James Eckert Wakefield High School 133.3 155.0 0

19 Brady Obley Little River High School 139.7 155.0 0

20 Wyatt Sutton Ness City Eagles 135.1 150.0 0

21 Michael  Newton Clifton-Clyde 139.2 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Gannon Evans Canton-Galva High School 137.1 110.0 0

23 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 133.7 0 0

24 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 136.0 0 0

25 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 137.8 0 0

26 Tucker Baalman Hoxie 137.9 0 0

27 Cory Beck Pike Valley High School 138.7 0 0

Boys 140.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 138.5 815.0 0

2 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 135.6 760.0 0

3 riley  vitt st. paul high school 138.3 750.0 0

4 Erhik  Hermosillo Wichita County 138.9 725.0 0

5 Joel Barrera Wichita County 136.6 715.0 0

6 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 138.9 715.0 0

7 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 136.5 700.0 0

8 Payton Fahey Clifton-Clyde 134.8 695.0 0

9 Harrison Bachman Meade High School 138.7 665.0 0

10 Brady Obley Little River High School 139.7 600.0 0

11 Quinn Coles Clifton-Clyde 134.5 575.0 0

12 David  Romero Wichita County 138.1 565.0 0

13 Will Haas Clifton-Clyde 139.7 555.0 0

14 Walker Nightingale Canton-Galva High School 140.2 545.0 0

15 Kyron  Koehn Wichita County 136.8 510.0 0

16 Weston Girard Clifton-Clyde 138.0 510.0 0

17 Michael  Newton Clifton-Clyde 139.2 510.0 0

18 Kal-El Robinson Little River High School 140.3 410.0 0

19 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 133.7 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 136.0 355.0 0

21 Wyatt Sutton Ness City Eagles 135.1 285.0 0

22 James Eckert Wakefield High School 133.3 280.0 0

23 Gannon Evans Canton-Galva High School 137.1 225.0 0

24 Isaac Diercks Hoxie 135.3 215.0 0

25 Tucker Baalman Hoxie 137.9 205.0 0

26 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 137.8 185.0 0

27 Cory Beck Pike Valley High School 138.7 0 0


